
THE PMF!THE PMF!
BOOKBOOK
STATIONSTATION

ELECTRONAP “SPEAK, AMNESIA” WITH JEET THAYIL & HOLLIS COATS

THE KUNZUM MOBILE CORNER 
- EPHEMERAL BOOKSTORE 

SATURDAY | 6 PM

SUNDAY | 9 - 11 AM 

SATURDAY + SUNDAY | 2-6 PM  
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ELECTRONAP “AFTER BAUDELAIRE” WITH JEET THAYIL & HOLLIS COATS

22ND

28TH

29TH

SATURDAY | 4 PM

SUNDAY | 4 PM

SATURDAY + SUNDAY | 9 AM -7 PM

CAFÉ DES POÈTES
(POETRY OPEN MIC)
WITH DELHI POETRY SLAM 

 'THE MARGINAL GODS': 
A POETRY WRITING 
WALK-WORKSHOP
WITH DILLIPOETRY

THE KUNZUM MOBILE CORNER - EPHEMERAL BOOKSTORE  

MAKING POEMS WITH THE LITTLE PRINCE - WORKSHOP BY DILLIPOETRY
 

SUNDAY | 9-11 AM

FRIDAY | 6:30 PM  

FRIDAY-SUNDAY | 11 AM-7 PM  

THE PROPHET: A MUSICAL JOURNEY 
WITH ZEINA ABIRACHED, DHRUV SANGARI AND RACHIT SHARMA

EXHIBITION:
AROUND THE WORLD IN 15 FRENCH BOOKS

20TH

21+
22ND

21+
29TH

21ST

22ND

SCREENING “SUR LES CHEMINS NOIRS” (ON THE WANDERING PATHS)
- FROM BOOK TO SCREEN 
WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLES 

26TH THURSDAY | 6:30 PM

Register here: 

28+
29TH


